3" Quarter

Spelling Tests

Tuesday
1/9/18

1. the
2. they
then
these
their
an

can

® N o o & w

. man

Thursday
1/11/18

1. drop
2. glass
still
bend
steep

doll

. song

® N o o » w

. Tame

Tuesday

1/16/18

(No Test - MLK)

Thursday
1/18/18

1. poke

2. shot
seems
that

3.
4,
5. use
6. help
7. cone
8.

job



Tuesday
1/23/18

1. cot
2. green
3. mast
4. for
5. tin

6. pass
7. peel
8. hang

Thursday
1/25/18

1. tub

2. miss
3.up

4. hop
5. spill
6. bus
7. pot

8. us

Tuesday
1/30/18

1. must
2. tube
3. vine
4. well

5. dust
6. bus

7. hunt

8. pond

Thursday
2/1/18

1. eat
2. meat
seat
heat
neat
cheat

. Treat

© N o o > W

wheat



Tuesday
2/6/18

1. aid
2. maid
laid
paid
braid
said

out

& N o o & w

about

Thursday
2/8/18

1. ail

2. sail
3. tail
4. mail
5. hail
6. nail
7. pail
8. fail

Tuesday
2/13/18

1. air
2. hair
3. chair
4. pair
5. stair
6. fair
7. then

8. when

Thursday
2/15/18

1. oat

2. boat
3. coat
4. goat
5. float
6. throat
7. come

8. some



Tuesday
2/20/18

1. my
2. try
3.cry
4. fry
5.dry
6. fly
7. by
8. sky

Thursday
2/22/18

(Rodeo Weekend)

Tuesday
2/27/18

1. ear

2. dear
3. hear
4. hear
5. tear
6. fear
/. year

8. clear

Thursday
3/1/18

1. one
2. done
3. hone
4. put
5. push
6. pull
7. bull
8. full



Tuesday
3/6/18

1. sticks
2. tricks
3. fix

4. brick
5. bricks
6. mix
7. sock

8. socks

Thursday
3/8/18

1. book
2. look
3. took
4. hook
5. cook
6. shook
7. fox
8. box



