3rd Quarter

Spelling Tests

Tuesday	Thursday	Tuesday	Thursday
1/9/18	1/11/18	1/16/18	1/18/18
1. the	1. drop	(No Test - MLK)	1. poke
2. they	2. glass		2. shot
3. then	3. still		3. seems
4. these	4. bend		4. that
5. their	5. steep		5. use
6. an	6. doll		6. help
7. can	7. song		7. cone
8. man	8. tame		8. job

Tuesday	Thursday	Tuesday	Thursday
1/23/18	1/25/18	1/30/18	2/1/18
1. cot	1. tub	1. must	1. eat
2. green	2. miss	2. tube	2. meat
3. mast	3. up	3. vine	3. seat
4. for	4. hop	4. well	4. heat
5. tin	5. spill	5. dust	5. neat
6. pass	6. bus	6. bus	6. cheat
7. peel	7. pot	7. hunt	7. treat
8. hang	8. us	8. pond	8. wheat

Tuesday	Thursday	Tuesday	Thursday
2/6/18	2/8/18	2/13/18	2/15/18
1. aid	1. ail	1. air	1. oat
2. maid	2. sail	2. hair	2. boat
3. laid	3. tail	3. chair	3. coat
4. paid	4. mail	4. pair	4. goat
5. braid	5. hail	5. stair	5. float
6. said	6. nail	6. fair	6. throat
7. out	7. pail	7. then	7. come
8. about	8. fail	8. when	8. some

Tuesday	Thursday	Tuesday	Thursday
2/20/18	2/22/18	2/27/18	3/1/18
1. my	(Rodeo Weekend)	1. ear	1. one
2. try		2. dear	2. done
3. cry		3. near	3. none
4. fry		4. hear	4. put
5. dry		5. tear	5. push
6. fly		6. fear	6. pull
7. by		7. year	7. bull
8. sky		8. clear	8. full

Tuesday	Thursday
3/6/18	3/8/18
1. sticks	1. book
2. tricks	2. look
3. fix	3. took
4. brick	4. hook
5. bricks	5. cook
6. mix	6. shook
7. sock	7. fox
	8. box
8. socks	